IN SEASON HOURS

August 15 - January 1
Every Evening 6 PM—-10PM

Saturday Morning 8 AM-11 AM

Closed Thanlggjving Day, Christmas Eve, & Christmas Day

PROCESSING PRICE LIST

FRESH CUT PRODUCTS

PROCESS FEE $.90/LB
(CARCASS DRY WEIGHT)

INCLUDES YOUR CHOICE OF THE FOLLOWING:

GROUND, CUBED STEAK, ROASTS, FRY STEAK, WHOLE LOINS
WHOLE TENDERLOINS, BUTTERFLY STEAK, FRESH WHOLE HAM,

STEW MEAT

***BEEF FAT CAN BE ADDED TO GROUND MEAT AT YOUR REQUEST***

***FOR $2 / LB OF FAT ADDED***

FRESH BREAKFAST SAUSAGE -5 LB MINIMUM

BULK $1.85/ 1B

LINK $2.85/1B

CHOOSE ONLY 1 OF THE FOLLOWING FLAVORS:

REGULAR — MEDIUM — HOT

ONION = HOT ONION — ITALIAN — HOT ITALIAN — MAPLE

SKINNING FEE $20
SKIN & CAPE FEE (TAXIDERMY) $40
SKINNING FEE (NO HEAD) $50 ADD’L
MINIMUM PROCESSING FEE $40

VISIT OUR WEBSITE
http://phillipsplantation.com

We try to have someone here every morning from 8 am

until 11 am to clean your deer — you will need to pay the

skin fee IN CASH at drop off. Please call before coming to
ensure that we have someone available!

SUMMER SAUSAGE

CHEESY SUMMER
JAL/CHEESE SUMMER
SWEET & SPICY SUMMER
SNAK STIKS

CHEESY SNAK STIKS
JAL/CHEESE SNAK STIKS
BBQ SNAK STIKS
PEPPERONI SNAK STIK
MANGO HABANERO SNAK
BACON & CHEESE SNAKS
HOT BACON & CHEESE
SMOKED SAUSAGE
CHEESY SMOKED SAUSAGE
JAL/CHEESE SMOKED SAUS
LIL SMOKIES

CHEESY LIL SMOKIES
JAL/CHEESE LIL SMOKIES
HOTDOGS

CHEESY HOTDOGS
JAL/CHEESE HOTDOGS
BOLOGNA

CHEESY BOLOGNA

JAL/CHEESE BOLOGNA

TO SEE PRICE AND STATUS OF YOUR ORDER

I—IILLIPS

PLANTATION

601 WIRE RD, NEESES SC 29107

COOKED PRODUCTS

$9.00 (3LB STK)
$7.00 (1.5 LB STK)
$8.00 (1.5 LB STK)
$8.50 (1.5 LB STK)
$9.00 (1.5 LB STK)
$6.00/ LB

$6.50/ LB

$6.75/ 1B

$6.50/ LB

$6.50/ LB

$6.75/ LB
$6.50/ LB

$6.75/ 1B

$5.50/ LB

$5.75 /18
$6.00/LB
$6.00/ LB

$6.50/ LB

$6.75/ LB

$6.00/ LB

$6.50/ LB

$6.75/ 1B

$4.50/ 1B

$4.75/ 18

$5.00/ LB

JERKY (COMPRESSED) $10.00 / PKG
TRAIL TERIYAKI (WHOLE MUSCLE) $12.50 / PKG
RAJUN CAJUN (WHOLE MUSCLE) $12.50 / PKG
SLICED BACON $8.00 /LB
PEPPERONI (SLICED) $6.50 / LB
KIELBASA $6.00 / LB
BREAKFAST GOLD $6.00 / LB
SALAMI $5.00/ LB
PASTRAMI $6.50 / .5 LB
APPLEWOOD HAM (SLICED) $6.50 / .5 LB
PICKLED PENROSE SAUSAGE $16 / JAR
RAJUN CAJUN PENROSE $16 / JAR
GARLIC ONION PENROSE $16 / JAR

WHOLE SMOKED APPLEWOOD HAM  $27 EACH

Credit / Debit Cards Accepted on the
following service charge scale:

UP TO S50 = $2 SERVICE CHARGE
551 7O S100 = S3 SERVICE CHARGE
5101 TO $150 = S5 SERVICE CHARGE
$151 TO $250 = $7 SERVICE CHARGE
$251 TO $350 = S$10 SERVICE CHARGE
5351 TO $550 = S15 SERVICE CHARGE
$551 TO $750 =520 SERVICE CHARGE

803 247-3312

BIG GAME

ANTLER MOUNT
Your choice of felt color and panel type

EUROPEAN SKULL MOUNT
Your choice of panel type

CAMO HYDRO-DIPPED EUROPEAN SKULL MOUNT
Your choice of panel type

TANNED BACKHIDE

WHITETAIL SHOULDER MOUNT - STANDARD
Your choice of STAINED panel type

WHITETAIL SHOULDER MOUNT —WALL PED
Your choice of STAINED panel type

SPECIALTY PAINTED PANEL

GUN RACK — W/ HOOVES

ANTLER REPAIR

VELVET PRESERVE ONLY

CLEAN SHOULDER MOUNT

RE-WORK SHOULDER MOUNT

CHANGE OUT PANEL
LIFE SIZE DEER UPTO 22”
LIFE SIZE DEER 23" & UP

OTHER BIG GAME SHOULDER MOUNT - STANDARD
OTHER BIG GAME SHOULDER MOUNT - PED

BIG GAME RUG / BACKHIDE TAN

WILD BOAR SHOULDER MOUNT

$90

$160

$225

$100
$475

$500

$50
$175
$75
$75
$50
$150
$50
$800
$1800
$1250
$1500
$350
$750

AFTER SEASON HOURS

January 2 —January 15

Mon —Sat Evening

6 PM -8 PM

January 2 —January 15

By Appointment ONLY

TAXIDERMY PRICE LIST

SMALL GAME

TANNED BACKHIDE
EUROPEAN SKULL MOUNT
Your choice of panel type
HYDRO-DIPPED EUROPEAN SKULL MOUNT
Your choice panel type
SHOULDER MOUNT - STANDARD
W/ Barnboard panel
LIFE SIZE MOUNT - SQUIRREL

LIFE SIZE MOUNT - ALL OTHERS

FISH & REPTILES

LARGEMOUTH BASS
PANFISH

REPLICA FISH

GATOR RUG BELLY

GATOR HIDE BACK ON PANEL
GATOR SKULL
GATOR FEET BOOKENDS
SNAKE SKIN TANNED

SNAKE SKIN TANNED ON PANEL
SNAKE SKIN W/ FELT

SNAKE LIFE SIZE PER INCH

$95
$160

$225

$375

$300

$775

$375
$275
$19/“
$60/°
$850
$250
$150
$95
$150
$125

$14

BIRDS

DUCK — ALL SPECIES
FLYING / STANDING
DUCK — ALL SPECIES
DEAD MOUNT
GOOSE

QUAIL&

LIKE SIZED BIRDS
PHEASANT &

LIKE SIZED BIRDS
TURKEY

FAN MOUNT
TURKEY

WING &FAN MOUNT
TURKEY

LIFESIZE MOUNT
TURKEY

STRUT MOUNT

$375

$475

$550

$250

$375

$175

$275

$850

$950

Any Taxidermy work can be done
please inquire for prices of items not

listed

We do NOT give dates that Taxidermy
work will be complete —we try to have
your items back to you as quickly as

possible!

We REQUIRE a $50 deposit on all
Taxidermy work priced under $150 & a
$100 deposit on all work priced over

$150


http://phillipsplantation.com/

