AFTER SEASON HOURS

January 2 – January 15

Mon – Sat Evening 6 PM – 8 PM

January 2 – January 15

By Appointment ONLY

TAXIDERMY PRICE LIST

BIG GAME

SMALL GAME

	\$95	DUCK – ALL SPECIES
MOUNT	\$160	FLYING / STANDING
ce of panel type		DUCK – ALL SPECIES
ROPEAN SKULL MOUNT	\$225	DEAD MOUNT
ce panel type		GOOSE
- STANDARD	\$375	QUAIL &
ooard panel		LIKE SIZED BIRDS
- SQUIRREL	\$300	PHEASANT &
- ALL OTHERS	\$775	LIKE SIZED BIRDS
		TURKEY
& REPTILES		FAN MOUNT
s	\$375	TURKEY
5	\$275	WING & FAN MOUNT
	\$19/"	TURKEY
	\$60 / '	LIFESIZE MOUNT
	\$007 ¢050	TURKFY

BIRDS



803 247-3312

ensure that we have someone available!

We try to have someone here every morning from 8 am

until 11 am to clean your deer – you will need to pay the

skin fee IN CASH at drop off. Please call before coming to

COOKED PRODUCTS

JERKY (COMPRESSED)

\$101 TO \$150

\$151 TO \$250

\$251 TO \$350

\$351 TO \$550

\$551 TO \$750

PROCESSING PRICE LIST

FRESH CUT PRODUCTS

PROCESS FEE \$.90 / LB		SUMMER SAUSAGE	\$9.00 (3LB STK)
(CARCASS DRY WEIGHT)			\$7.00 (1.5 LB STK)
INCLUDES YOUR CHOICE OF THE	E FOLLOWING:	CHEESY SUMMER	\$8.00 (1.5 LB STK)
GROUND, CUBED STEAK, ROASTS, FRY STEAK, WHOLE LOINS		JAL/CHEESE SUMMER	\$8.50 (1.5 LB STK)
		SWEET & SPICY SUMMER	\$9.00 (1.5 LB STK)
WHOLE TENDERLOINS, BUTTERFLY STEAK, FRESH WHOLE HAM,		SNAK STIKS	\$6.00 / LB
STEW MEAT ***BEEF FAT CAN BE ADDED TO GROUND MEAT AT YOUR REQUEST*** ***FOR \$2 / LB OF FAT ADDED***		CHEESY SNAK STIKS	\$6.50 / LB
		JAL/CHEESE SNAK STIKS	\$6.75 / LB
		BBQ SNAK STIKS	\$6.50 / LB
FRESH BREAKFAST SAUSAGE – 5 LB MINIMUM		PEPPERONI SNAK STIK	\$6.50 / LB
BULK \$1.85 / LB		MANGO HABANERO SNAK	\$6.75 / LB
		BACON & CHEESE SNAKS	\$6.50 / LB
LINK \$2.85 / LB		HOT BACON & CHEESE	\$6.75 / LB
CHOOSE ONLY 1 OF THE FOLLOWING FLAVORS:		SMOKED SAUSAGE	\$5.50 / LB
		CHEESY SMOKED SAUSAGE	\$5.75 / LB
REGULAR – MEDIUM – HOT		JAL/CHEESE SMOKED SAUS	\$6.00 / LB
ONION - HOT ONION - ITALIAN - HOT ITALIAN - MAPLE		LIL SMOKIES	\$6.00 / LB
		CHEESY LIL SMOKIES	\$6.50 / LB
SKINNING FEE	\$20	JAL/CHEESE LIL SMOKIES	\$6.75 / LB
SKIN & CAPE FEE (TAXIDERMY)	\$40	HOTDOGS	\$6.00 / LB
SKINNING FEE (NO HEAD)	\$50 ADD'L	CHEESY HOTDOGS	\$6.50 / LB
MINIMUM PROCESSING FEE	\$40	JAL/CHEESE HOTDOGS	\$6.75 / LB
		BOLOGNA	\$4.50 / LB
VISIT OUR WEBSITE		CHEESY BOLOGNA	\$4.75 / LB
http://phillipsplantation.com		JAL/CHEESE BOLOGNA	\$5.00 / LB

	TRAIL TERIYAKI (WHOLE	MUSCLE)	\$12.50 / PKG
	RAJUN CAJUN (WHOLE N	IUSCLE)	\$12.50 / PKG
	SLICED BACON		\$8.00 / LB
	PEPPERONI (SLICED)		\$6.50 / LB
	KIELBASA		\$6.00 / LB
	BREAKFAST GOLD		\$6.00 / LB
	SALAMI		\$5.00 / LB
	PASTRAMI		\$6.50 / .5 LB
	APPLEWOOD HAM (SLICED)		\$6.50 / .5 LB
PICKLED PENROSE SAUSAGE		\$16 / JAR	
	RAJUN CAJUN PENROSE \$16 / JAR		\$16 / JAR
	GARLIC ONION PENROSE \$16 / JAR		\$16 / JAR
	WHOLE SMOKED APPLEV	VOOD HAM	\$27 EACH
Credit / Debit Cards Accepted on the following service charge scale:			
	UP TO \$50	= \$2 SERVIO	CE CHARGE
	\$51 TO \$100 = \$3 SERVICE CHARGE		CE CHARGE

ANTLER MOUNT		\$90
Your choice of felt color and panel type		
EUROPEAN SKULL MOUNT		\$160
Your choice of panel type		
CAMO HYDRO-DIPPED EUROPEAN SKULL MOUNT		\$225
Your choice of panel type		
TANNED BACKHIDE		\$100
WHITETAIL SHOULDER MOUNT - STANDARD		\$475
Your choice of STAINED panel type		
WHITETAIL SHOULDER MOUNT – WALL PED		\$500
Your choice of STAINED panel type		
SPECIALTY PAINTED PANEL		\$50
GUN RACK – W/ HOOVES		\$175
ANTLER REPAIR		\$75
VELVET PRESERVE ONLY		\$75
CLEAN SHOULDER MOUNT		\$50
RE-WORK SHOULDER MOUNT		\$150
CHANGE OUT PANEL		\$50
LIFE SIZE DEER	UP TO 22"	\$800
LIFE SIZE DEER	23″ & UP	\$1800
OTHER BIG GAME SHOULDER MOUNT - STANDARD		\$1250
OTHER BIG GAME SHOULDER MOUNT - PED		\$1500
BIG GAME RUG / BACKHIDE TAN		\$350
WILD BOAR SHOULDER MOUNT		\$750

TANNED BACKHIDE	\$95	DUCK – ALL SPECIES	
EUROPEAN SKULL MOUNT	\$160	FLYING / STANDING	\$375
Your choice of panel type		DUCK – ALL SPECIES	
HYDRO-DIPPED EUROPEAN SKULL MOUNT	\$225	DEAD MOUNT	\$475
Your choice panel type		GOOSE	\$550
SHOULDER MOUNT - STANDARD	\$375	QUAIL &	
W/ Barnboard panel		LIKE SIZED BIRDS	\$250
LIFE SIZE MOUNT - SQUIRREL	\$300	PHEASANT &	
LIFE SIZE MOUNT - ALL OTHERS	\$775	LIKE SIZED BIRDS	\$375
		TURKEY	
FISH & REPTILES		FAN MOUNT	\$175
	ć azr	TURKEY	
LARGEMOUTH BASS PANFISH	\$375 \$275	WING &FAN MOUNT	\$275
REPLICA FISH	\$19 / "	TURKEY	
GATOR RUG BELLY	\$60 / '	LIFESIZE MOUNT	\$850
GATOR HIDE BACK ON PANEL	\$850	TURKEY	
GATOR SKULL	\$250	STRUT MOUNT	\$950
GATOR FEET BOOKENDS	\$150	Any Taxidermy work can be do please inquire for prices of items	one s not
SNAKE SKIN TANNED	\$95	listed We do NOT give dates that Taxid	lormu
SNAKE SKIN TANNED ON PANEL	\$150	work will be complete – we try to your items back to you as quick possible!	have
SNAKE SKIN W/ FELT	\$125	We REQUIRE a \$50 deposit on	
SNAKE LIFE SIZE PER INCH	\$14	Taxidermy work priced under \$15 \$100 deposit on all work priced \$150	

IN SEASON HOURS

August 15 - January 1

Every Evening	6 PM – 10 PM
Saturday Morning	8 AM – 11 AM

Closed Thank geiving Day, Christmas Eve, & Christmas Day

TO SEE PRICE AND STATUS OF YOUR ORDER

) / PKG ' LB LB LB

\$10.00 / PKG

= \$5 SERVICE CHARGE

= \$7 SERVICE CHARGE

= \$10 SERVICE CHARGE

= \$15 SERVICE CHARGE

= \$20 SERVICE CHARGE